
        CERTIFIED FACULTY OF HENRY COUNTY R-I (WINDSOR) SCHOOL DISTRICT

Name  Grade Level/Assignment  Email Address
Banning, Debbie El Rem Math banningd@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Betsworth, Danielle El Kindergarten betsworthd@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Bowers, Brenda El Kindergarten bowersb@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Brennan, Diane Grade 3 Teacher brennand@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Brown, Dana Grade 2 Teacher brownd@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Brown, Kathlene      El Spec Educ brownk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Burkhart, Kimberly El Kindergarten burkhartk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Cooley, Laura HS Vo Ag cooleyl@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Corbett, Amanda El Spec. Education corbetta@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Daugherty, Wendy     HS Mktg/Business daughertyw@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Entrop, Sarah Grade 6 Teacher entrops@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Fitzgerel, Melinda El Music fitzgerelm@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Forrest, AshLea Grade 5 Teacher forresta@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Forrest, Brad HS Science forrestb@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Fosnow, Skyler Grade 1 Teacher fosnows1@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Foster, Sherry HS Business Ed fosters@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

French, Pam El Reading Teacher frenchp@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Gardner, Kathleen El Spec Educ gardnerk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Gibbs, Julia El Art gibbsj@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Gregory, Cynthia HS English gregoryc@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Hamilton, Carla HS Science hamiltonc@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Henderson, Stan HS Special Educ. hendersons@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Higgins, Tracy HS Special Educ. higginst@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Higgs, Karen Grade 1 Teacher higgsk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Holtmeyer, Erica Grade 2 Teacher holtmeyere@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Hopkins, Kristi El Rem Reading hopkinsk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Hunt, Valerie El Spec Educ huntv@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Hunter, Brad HS Asst Principal/AD hunterb@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Johnston, Bill HS Principal johnstonb@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Kuehner, Keely Grade 4 Teacher kuehnerk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Lorenz, Kristee Superintendent lorenzk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Luetjen, Kim JH Science luetjenk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Lutjen, Zachary Grade 6 Teacher lutjenz@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Lynde, Melanie       El/HS Librarian lyndem@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

McKnight, Jennifer HS Special Educ mcknightj@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

McKnight, William    JH Social Studies mcknightw@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Melton, Felicia JH English meltonf@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Micheals, Christine  HS Music michealsc@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us
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Miller, Sydney Speech Pathologist millers@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Monaco, Ben El Phys Educ monacob@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Moser, Amy HS Speech mosera@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Moss, Bethany HS Phys Educ mossb@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Murphy, Tim HS Math murphyt@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Neuman, Mary Grade 3 Teacher neumanm@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Nichols, LeAnne      Grade 3 Teacher nicholsl@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Oglesbee, Jenny Grade 6 Teacher oglesbeej@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Panaccione, Christina Grade 4 Teacher panaccionec@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Pendergrass, Valerie HS Family/Consumer Sci pendergrassv@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Pummill, Carrie HS Social Studies pummillc@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Rains, Amy Grade 5 Teacher rainsa@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Rettke, Abigail HS Math rettkea@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Rhoads, Nancy Grade 2 Teacher rhoadsn@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Roth, Mary JH Math rothm@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Spear, Teri Grade 4 Teacher speart@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Utterback, Wendy HS Art utterbackw@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Varner, Jennifer Grade 5 Teacher varnerj@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Vencill, Jake HS Phys Educ vencillj@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Wanninger, Mari HS Counselor wanningerm@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Wasson, Stephany El Principal wassons@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Watkins, Lauren El Counselor watkinsl@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Williams, Penny Grade 1 Teacher williamsp@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Wylie, Beth HS Spanish wylieb@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Key Support Staff - Email addresses

Barnes, Tracy WES Secretary barnest@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Fosnow, Crystal District Secretary fosnowc@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Fosnow, Shawn Special Ed Secretary fosnows@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Hankins, Rachel OPAA District Manager hankinsr@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Neufeld, Karen Asst. HS Secretary/Cafeteria neufeldk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Hankins, Bobbi District Bookkeeper hankinsb@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Beesley, Charlie District Technician beesleyc@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Wood, April WHS Secretary wooda@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Utterback, Gary Maintenance Director utterbackg@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us
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